
Bar Hope Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Grechi Martina (10/1052) 4 0 4 2 4 7 4 0 4 1 4 8 0 0 4 1 4 6

Grechi Alessandro (10/1071) 4 0 4 0 4 6 4 0 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 1 4 5

Biancafarina Azzurra (10/1043) 4 0 4 1 4 6 4 0 4 1 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 3

Grisanti Mirko (10/1089) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 0 4 0 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 5

Momesso Serena (10/1070) 4 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sbrenna Simonetta (10/1047) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Torcolo Samuel (10/1081) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Grechi Martina 10/1052 32 25 0,78

Grechi Alessandro 10/1071 32 22 0,69

Biancafarina Azzurra 10/1043 32 20 0,62

Grisanti Mirko 10/1089 24 19 0,79

Momesso Serena 10/1070 8 4 0,50

Sbrenna Simonetta 10/1047 0 0 0,00

Torcolo Samuel 10/1081 0 0 0,00

I Gezisti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Laoreti Eleonora (10/942) 4 3 0 0 4 12 4 2 0 0 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 7

Scintu Sara (10/919) 4 1 4 0 4 4 4 1 0 0 4 6 4 1 0 0 4 8

Fioretti  Sonia (10/934) 2 4 4 0 4 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 5

Filipponi Azzurra (10/1054) 4 1 4 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiodo Daniela (10/633) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 9

Sbaraglia Simona (10/632) 2 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pusceddu Marcella (10/988) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Battistoni Catia (02/039) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Laoreti Eleonora 10/942 24 37 1,54

Scintu Sara 10/919 28 21 0,75

Fioretti  Sonia 10/934 22 17 0,77

Filipponi Azzurra 10/1054 16 11 0,69

Chiodo Daniela 10/633 8 9 1,12

Sbaraglia Simona 10/632 6 5 0,83

Pusceddu Marcella 10/988 4 2 0,50

Battistoni Catia 02/039 4 0 0,00

Aquila

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Ilie Mihai (10/740) 4 11 4 11 4 0 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 10 0 0

Beleshi Erjon (10/450) 2 6 2 4 4 0 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 8 4 10 0 0

Beqa Gjergji (10/817) 2 5 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 11 0 0

De Leo Piero (10/807) 2 4 0 0 4 0 2 0 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0

Merli Chiara (10/645) 2 6 4 11 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Beqa Ergis (10/860) 2 4 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Balliu Endrik (10/688) 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pacani Zef (10/870) 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ilie Mihai 10/740 28 64 2,29

Beleshi Erjon 10/450 24 51 2,12

Beqa Gjergji 10/817 16 44 2,75

De Leo Piero 10/807 20 34 1,70

Merli Chiara 10/645 8 22 2,75

Beqa Ergis 10/860 4 10 2,50

Balliu Endrik 10/688 8 9 1,12

Pacani Zef 10/870 4 6 1,50

I Più

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Colasurdo Matteo (10/571) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Ippoliti Domenico (02/036) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Ippolito Fabio (02/037) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pastorelli Sergio (02/035) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Patrizi Mariano (10/940) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peron Francesco (10/793) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Proietti Luciano (02/033) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pulcini Giuliana (02/034) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Colasurdo Matteo 10/571 0 0 0,00

D'Ippoliti Domenico 02/036 0 0 0,00

D'Ippolito Fabio 02/037 0 0 0,00

Pastorelli Sergio 02/035 0 0 0,00

Patrizi Mariano 10/940 0 0 0,00

Peron Francesco 10/793 0 0 0,00

Proietti Luciano 02/033 0 0 0,00

Pulcini Giuliana 02/034 0 0 0,00


